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Dr. med. Marco Boldini

Specialist in urology and operative urology, FEBU and FMH member
USI Tutor for the Master in Medicine

Languages

IT,FR,DE,EN

Education
2017

2015

2013

2010

2007

2006
1999-2005

achievement of the FMH-title in Urology-Surgery, Lausanne
achievement of the FMH-title in Urology, Bern

Federal Diploma of Expert in Radioprotection, Lausanne
Swiss Federal Diploma of Physician, Bern

State Exam in Medicine and Surgery

Degree in Medicine and Surgery

Frequency of the 6-years course at the Faculty of Medicine and
Surgery, University of Insubria

Work Experience

since 2017

2013-2017

2012-2013
2010-2012

2009-2010
2007-2009

title of Associated Doctor to the Department of Urology (CHUV),
Lausanne

continuation of training in the Department of Urology (CHUV) as Chief
Resident, Lausanne

Depth training in endoscopic resection (TUR-P and TUR-B), Lucerne

Resident in training in the Department of Urology of CHUV (Centre
Hospitalier Universitaire Vaudois), Lausanne

Resident in the Department of Urology of the Civico Hospital, Lugano

Resident in the Department of Surgery of “Beata Vergine” Hospital
(OBV), Mendrisio

Accreditation

Clinica Sant'Anna

Specialties

Urology

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/it/cliniche/sant-anna
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/urology

Via Nassa 7
6900 Lugano

T +41 91923 32 68
segretariato.drboldini@hin.ch
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