

# Dr. med. Marco Boldini

Specialist in urology and operative urology, FEBU and FMH member USI Tutor for the Master in Medicine

## Languages

IT,FR,DE,EN

## Education

2017	achievement of the FMH-title in Urology-Surgery, Lausanne
2015	achievement of the FMH-title in Urology, Bern
2013	Federal Diploma of Expert in Radioprotection, Lausanne
2010	Swiss Federal Diploma of Physician, Bern
2007	State Exam in Medicine and Surgery
2006	Degree in Medicine and Surgery
1999-2005	Frequency of the 6-years course at the Faculty of Medicine and Surgery. University of Insubria

## **Work Experience**

since 2017	title of Associated Doctor to the Department of Urology (CHUV), Lausanne
2013-2017	continuation of training in the Department of Urology (CHUV) as Chief Resident, Lausanne
2012-2013	Depth training in endoscopic resection (TUR-P and TUR-B), Lucerne
2010-2012	Resident in training in the Department of Urology of CHUV (Centre Hospitalier Universitaire Vaudois), Lausanne
2009-2010	Resident in the Department of Urology of the Civico Hospital, Lugano
2007-2009	Resident in the Department of Surgery of "Beata Vergine" Hospital (OBV), Mendrisio

## Accreditation

Clinica Sant'Anna

## **Specialties**

Urology

#### Contact

Via Nassa 7 6900 Lugano

T +41 91 923 32 68 segretariato.drboldini@hin.ch

Download vCard